24/06/2025, 14:00 JoSAA

JoS+2
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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Srinagar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JK

JK

LA

(ON)

(ON)

JK

JK

LA

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

78216

129322

372690

40712

49400

10796

45500

266955

21747

52562

98352

133300

372690

46040

53611

78584

105578

306845

49291

61173
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JK

JK

LA

LA

(ON)

(ON)

JK

JK

LA

LA

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

9003

9490

220991

295441

12528

27896

27934

84521

340899

619954

35088

44114

220991

295441

22015

33853

66040

115153

340899

619954
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

JK

JK

LA

LA

OS

(ON)

JK

JOSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

30224

43841

30313

44832

237585

512090

17491

36792

35574

37774

48769

59224

91365

237585

512090

30003

42976

52271
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

National
Institute of
Technology,
Srinagar

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

JK

LA

LA

(ON)

(ON)

JK

JK

LA

LA

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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JOSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52847

238562

374943

22311

19126

40747

118540

334003

526791

25442

87969

238562

374943

28216

41214

75558

120565

334003

526791

41768
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JOSAA

National Mechanical 0S OPEN  Female-only 47719 50829
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, (including

Technology, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Srinagar Technology)

National Metallurgical and JK OPEN  Gender-Neutral 86335 104665
Institute of Materials Engineering

Technology, (4 Years, Bachelor of

Srinagar Technology)

National Metallurgical and JK OPEN  Female-only 115234 147544
Institute of Materials Engineering (including

Technology, (4 Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Srinagar Technology)

National Metallurgical and LA OPEN  Gender-Neutral 399034 399034
Institute of Materials Engineering

Technology, (4 Years, Bachelor of

Srinagar Technology)

National Metallurgical and OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 39437 50145
Institute of Materials Engineering

Technology, (4 Years, Bachelor of

Srinagar Technology)

National Metallurgical and 0oS OPEN  Female-only 55159 62306
Institute of Materials Engineering (including

Technology, (4 Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Srinagar Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOoSAA,
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

wer To Empower
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