

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing R	anks	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Srinagar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	Name		туре		Kank	Kalik

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78216	98352
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129322	133300
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	372690	372690
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40712	46040
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49400	53611
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10796	78584
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45500	105578
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	266955	306845
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21747	49291
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52562	61173

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9003	35088
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9490	44114
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	220991	220991
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	295441	295441
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12528	22015
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27896	33853
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27934	66040
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84521	115153
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	340899	340899
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	619954	619954

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30224	37774
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43841	48769
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30313	59224
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44832	91365
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	237585	237585
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	512090	512090
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17491	30003
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36792	42976
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35574	52271

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52847	87969
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	238562	238562
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	374943	374943
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22311	28216
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19126	41214
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40747	75558
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	118540	120565
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	334003	334003
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	526791	526791
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25442	41768

National	Mechanical	OS	OPEN	Female-only	47719	50829
Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	03	OT EN	(including Supernumerary)	17713	30023
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	86335	104665
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115234	147544
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	399034	399034
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39437	50145
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55159	62306

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





